
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 42110323

Data publicarii	26.02.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.374,63 RON - 2.374,63 RON

Descriere: LAMPA LED 21BUCX84.03LEI=1764.63LEI -STECHER 1BUCX6.72LEI=6.72LEI -INTRERUPATOR ST HAGER 5BUCX10.08LEI=50.4LEI -COMUTATOR ST HAGER 4BUCX13.45LEI=53.8LEI -PRIZA DUBLA ST HAGER 10BUCX15.13LEI=151.3LEI -PRIZA DUBLA ST LEGRAND 2BUCX15.13LEI=30.26LEI -COMUTATOR ST LEGRAND 2BUCX11.76LEI=23.52LEI -BEC LED 12W 25BUCX11.76LEI=294LEI
